
CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CT 23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Sant Just

CT 24303 BALLESTEROS MUÑOZ, JOSEP ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 CA Mollet

CT 25464 LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL ESP 0 Runners El Vendrell

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 26094 MARQUEZ ANTON, PAU ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

CL 24881 MASERAS FARRE, PAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 AA Xafatolls

CL 24918 NOGUEIRA LOPEZ, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CL 23740 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

CL 24888 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, ARNAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 23265 RETAMAL AVILA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 28193 RIBOT SALLENT, MARC ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 24319 SALVATIERRA MUÑIOS, DANIEL ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24880 VELA PROUS, POL ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Sant Just

CT 24303 BALLESTEROS MUÑOZ, JOSEP ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 CA Mollet

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 AA Xafatolls

CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23265 RETAMAL AVILA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CL 26860 SOLE FERRAN, TONI ESP 99 AA Xafatolls

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

1R CT 25243 MEDINA VIGER, JOEL ESP 0 CA Sant Boi

3R CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

2R CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

4R CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA
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60m MASC. 

200m MASC.  



CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra

CL 25818 BOUBES CHANA, MOHAMED ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 26438 CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CT 21411 CAMINS VILA, ADRIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23597 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, KEVIN ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26974 JELASSI AMDOUNI, MOHAMED ACHRAF ESP 0 CA Figueres

CL 23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP ESP 99 CN Reus-Ploms

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 26839 MUÑOZ SAIZ, YONAS ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26687 SALAZAR GAVILANES, FAUSTO ESP 0 UA Terrassa

F/C CT 27212 SUSSOHO , WUJANI GAM 0 CA Figueres

1R CT 23166 ESPUÑA FONTCUBERTA, MARC ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

2R CL 27879 GIMENEZ TALAYERO, ARNAU ESP 99 CA Granollers

3R CL 25036 SANZ GALLEGO, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 24007 ALLOKH , MOHAMED MAR 99 Independent

CL 24801 ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI ESP 99 UE Sants

CT 24534 AZNAR BAIDES, ALEIX ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 22729 CONGOST SABATER, NIL ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CT 25914 FRANCIA , AXL SHAREM MEX 0 CA Igualada

CL 27659 GONZALEZ ATXERA, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Sant Just

CL 27237 LEAL MEDINA, AARON ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

CT 23043 SANTAPAU ROJALS, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 24480 VERDUGO SANCHEZ, ERIC ESP 99 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

400m MASC.   

800m MASC.



F/C CT 26861 AKKICH , SMAIL MAR 99 Cornellà At.

F/C CT 26656 BELLAHA, AMIN MAR 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 25373 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL AND 99 CAV Andorra

CT 22210 CATROFE CACHARRON, SANTIAGO URU 99 AA Palamos

CT 23694 CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Montornes

CT 22473 EL HAJJIOUI EL HAJJIOUI, AYOUB ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 24411 FERNANDEZ CERRATO, KEVIN ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CT 23308 MAHBOUB EL HAMDOUINI, ANNASSE ESP 99 AA Palamos

CT 24525 MARTI COS, ORIOL ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23803 POMBO HILLENIUS, GABRIEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 24298 RACHIDI BEN HADDI, ELIAS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

CT 24729 RODRIGUEZ MATUTE, VICTOR ESP 0 CA Olesa

CT 23433 SERRA VILADRICH, ALEIX ESP 99 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 24480 VERDUGO SANCHEZ, ERIC ESP 99 Cerdanyola C d´Hoquei

CL 24826 BENAVENTE TORTAJADA, BIEL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 23557 COMPTE GONZALEZ, MIQUEL ESP 99 Velocistes Penedes

CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 23939 GARDE SAURINA, ALEX ESP 99 AEA Ventalló

CL 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 25354 PIÑOL MOLINA, ROY ESP 0 UA Montsià

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 21485 SALVATELLA VIDAL, MARC ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA

F/C NA 15104 SERIOLA SEGURA, JON ESP 99 Pamplona At.

CT 27475 FRADERA FUENTES, DAVID ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA

CL 25397 MARCE CASANOVAS, GERARD ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26960 PELLICER MIRO, SERGI ESP 0 CAV Andorra

CL 25354 PIÑOL MOLINA, ROY ESP 0 UA Montsià

CT 23521 RAMOS GANDIA, HECTOR ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 24172 SALES SEBASTIA, ANDREI ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

1.500m MASC. 

60m tanques (1,00) MASC. 

Alçada MASC. 



CT 24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CT 22035 FEU GALINDO, DAVID ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 24581 GRACIA GASULLA, ALEX ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23298 PRIETO BLASCO, OSCAR ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23416 TARRAGO IBERN, BERNAT ESP 99 CA Laietània

CT 22848 TOMEY CEBOLLERO, MARC ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 24372 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Castellar

CT 23171 ZEBERIO DASCA, PEIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23906 CAMACHO CODINACH, FERRAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 21773 LEAL VICO, DANIEL ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 23796 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 21485 SALVATELLA VIDAL, MARC ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22041 ABELLO SIMON, PAU ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 25607 LOPEZ CASADO, NICOLAS ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornellà At.

Llargada MASC. 

Perxa MASC. 

Triple Salt MASC.



CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada

CL 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 27447 CORTES MORES, MAR ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 25979 DE ZULOAGA ROMAN, CLARA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 25703 DIABONE MANGA, ASSANGO ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 23381 GABARRO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 99 CA Igualada

CT 22458 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 28013 GRAU POZO, NATALIA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 28012 GRAU POZO, NEREA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic

CT 21427 MANTIS BENITEZ, ANNA ESP 99 Martorell AC

CL 28359 MARTI GONZALEZ, MONTSE ESP 0 CA Viladecans

CT 23429 MARTIN BORRAS, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CT 26869 PASTOR DIAZ, ANGELA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23789 ZAFRILLA LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 99 Velocistes Penedes

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 24069 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès

CL 25703 DIABONE MANGA, ASSANGO ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 23381 GABARRO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 99 CA Igualada

CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22458 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23534 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CT 26869 PASTOR DIAZ, ANGELA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 23312 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

1R CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

2R CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

3R CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà

60m FEM. 

200m FEM.  



CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CT 24069 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 24152 GARCIA BLANCO, SILVIA ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra

CL 26801 MARCOS SEGURA, MARIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27881 MONTOBBIO MAESTRE, CRISTINA ESP 99 Independent

CT 23312 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 25502 PUIG DUCE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 28063 STANCHEVA , SIMONA GEORGIEVA BUL 0 CA Ascó 

1R CL 26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari

2R CL 25207 GALEANO LINARES, LAURA ESP 0 Martorell AC

CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada

CL 25127 BELDA AVILA, HELENA ESP 99 UA Montsià

CT 21586 CARMONA MARTINEZ, PAOLA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 22453 GARCIA HOMBRAVELLA, CARLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23368 GARCIA VERGES, JULIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27512 HITA RUIZ, MARTA ESP 99 Runners El Vendrell

CT 28063 STANCHEVA , SIMONA GEORGIEVA BUL 0 CA Ascó 

CL 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 22455 VIUDEZ CHECA, NURIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada

CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 25361 BELOUA , IMAN MAR 99 CA Igualada

CT 21413 BOUNOUAR RAOUGUI, CHAIMAE ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21586 CARMONA MARTINEZ, PAOLA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 24951 GARCIA GARCIA, SANDRA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 26572 HUGUET ONANDIA, ANNA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 23645 MOLAS RODRIGUEZ, MIREIA ESP 99 CN Banyoles

CT 22220 RAFOLS MONTIEL, CARLA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CL 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

1.500m FEM. 

400m FEM. 

800m FEM. 

60m tanques (0,84) FEM. 



CT 27647 DIAZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN ESP 99 Martorell AC

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 25207 GALEANO LINARES, LAURA ESP 0 Martorell AC

CT 23534 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CT 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDIT ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 23163 PALA LORENTE, EMMA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

F/C IB 15840 RAMON MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 99 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona

1R CL 26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari

2R CT 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 23705 LOPEZ ZAMORA, LUCIA ESP 99 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 23163 PALA LORENTE, EMMA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 26382 BENITO VILLARRASO, MERITXELL ESP 99 Playas de Castellon

CT 23417 BONET BUSTOS, NATALIA LOURDES ESP 0 UA Montsià

CL 24577 CARVAJAL TUDELA, CLAUDIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23851 FALCO VIDAL, ONA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24560 FANLO HELLIN, MARTINA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22787 MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23155 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Laietània

CL 23654 SANTACATALINA FERRER, AINA ESP 99 Martorell AC

1R CL 24779 GRIFELL REGUANT, GISELA ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

Alçada FEM. 

Perxa FEM. 



CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 22690 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, BERTA ESP 0 Martorell AC

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 21427 MANTIS BENITEZ, ANNA ESP 99 Martorell AC

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CT 23789 ZAFRILLA LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 99 Velocistes Penedes

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 23759 BADJI MASNILLA, MA.DIEBANA ESP 99 CA Laietània

CL 25697 GURI MORENO, RAQUEL AND 99 CE Sant Julia

CL 23689 MORRERES ZAPATER, JULIA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 23656 ORTEGA IZQUIERDO, MONTSERRAT ESP 99 Martorell AC

CT 21470 PERPINYA PARIS, LAURA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 25333 RODRIGUEZ SAYROL, MONICA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

CL 25020 ZUÑIGA CATARINEU, ANNA ESP 0 CA Mollet

Llargada FEM. 

Triple Salt FEM. 


